Employee

Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Aled Eirug
Aled Eirug
Aled Eirug

Aled Eirug
Aled Eirug
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
Fred Langford
Fred Langford
Huw Saunders
Kate Davies
Kate Davies
Kerri-Ann O'Neil
Luisa Affuso
Luisa Affuso
Luisa Affuso
Luisa Affuso
Luisa Affuso
Luisa Affuso
Neil Davies
Neil Davies
Sachin Jogia
Sachin Jogia
Simon Leathley
Simon Leathley
Simon Redfern
Simon Redfern
Siobhan Walsh
Yih-Choung Teh
Yih-Choung Teh

Level
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Content Board
Content Board
Content Board
Content Board
Content Board
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses
Date Incurred

Posting Date
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21
Oct-21

19/10/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
20/10/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
19/10/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
19/10/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
20/10/2021 UK Subsistence
20/10/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
20/10/2021 UK Subsistence
Sep 14, 2021 UK Accommodation
Sep 14, 2021 UK Subsistence
Sep 14, 2021 Other incidental costs
Sep 14, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Sep 15, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Oct 20, 2021 UK Subsistence
Oct 1, 2021 UK Subsistence
Sep 16, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Oct 20, 2021 UK Subsistence
Oct 1, 2021 UK Subsistence
Oct 1, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Oct 10, 2021 UK Accommaodation
Sep 23, 2021 UK Travel - Air
Oct 1, 2021 UK Travel - Air
Oct 2, 2021 UK Travel - Air
Sep 28, 2021 Off-site Hospitality
Sep 3, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Sep 3, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Sep 20, 2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
Sep 21, 2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs

Oct 8, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)
Oct 8, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)

Oct 6, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Oct 6, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Oct 7, 2021 Overseas Travel - Air
Oct 7, 2021 Other incidental costs
Sep 16, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Sep 16, 2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
Oct 6, 2021 Overseas Travel - Air
Oct 6, 2021 Overseas Travel - Air
Aug 18, 2021 UK Accommodation
Oct 7, 2021 UK Travel - Air
Oct 8, 2021 UK Travel - Air

Expense Type

Purpose
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting

Amount
23.00
28.00
14.50
21.00
15.00

5.50
25.00
193.80
25.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
29.66
11.36
11.36
29.66
11.36
98.05
118.00
188.46
6.16
175.14
11.88
6.90
31.29
6.00
8.00
22.90
24.12
46.98
44.60
182.32
6.16
47.20
34.42
133.52
6.16
217.60
6.16
175.14



