Employee	Level	Posting Date	Date Incurred	Expense Type	Purpose	Amount
Bob Downes	Board Member	Oct-21	19/10/2021 UK Tra	vel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	23.00
Bob Downes	Board Member	Oct-21	20/10/2021 UK Tra	vel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	28.00
Bob Downes	Board Member	Oct-21	19/10/2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	14.50
Bob Downes	Board Member	Oct-21	19/10/2021 UK Tra	vel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	21.00
Bob Downes	Board Member	Oct-21	20/10/2021 UK Sul	osistence	Ofcom meeting	15.00
Bob Downes	Board Member	Oct-21	20/10/2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	5.50
Bob Downes	Board Member	Oct-21	20/10/2021 UK Sul	osistence	Ofcom meeting	25.00
Aled Eirug	Content Board	Oct-21	Sep 14, 2021 UK Acc	commodation	Board meeting	193.80
Aled Eirug	Content Board	Oct-21	Sep 14, 2021 UK Sul	osistence	Board meeting	25.00
Aled Eirug	Content Board	Oct-21	Sep 14, 2021 Other	incidental costs	Board meeting	5.00
Aled Eirug	Content Board	Oct-21	Sep 14, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Board meeting	5.50
Aled Eirug	Content Board	Oct-21	Sep 15, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Board meeting	5.50
Andrew Lynex	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 20, 2021 UK Sul	osistence	Ofcom meeting	29.60
Andrew Lynex	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 1, 2021 UK Sul	osistence	Ofcom meeting	11.30
Andrew Lynex	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 16, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	11.30
David Ashcroft	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 20, 2021 UK Sul	osistence	Ofcom meeting	29.60
David Ashcroft	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 1, 2021 UK Sul	osistence	Ofcom meeting	11.30
Fred Langford	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 1, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	98.0
Fred Langford	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 10, 2021 UK Acc	commodation	Stakeholder meeting	118.00
Huw Saunders	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 23, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Air	Ofcom meeting	188.40
Kate Davies	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 1, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Air	Board meeting	6.10
Kate Davies	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 2, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Air	Board meeting	175.14
Kerri-Ann O'Neil	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 28, 2021 Off-site	e Hospitality	Stakeholder meeting	11.88
Luisa Affuso	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 3, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	6.90
Luisa Affuso	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 3, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	31.29
Luisa Affuso	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 20, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Taxis and cabs	Stakeholder meeting	6.00
Luisa Affuso	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 21, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Taxis and cabs	Stakeholder meeting	8.00
Luisa Affuso	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 8, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)	Stakeholder meeting	22.90
Luisa Affuso	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 8, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/bus/tube (to/from home to normal place of work)	Stakeholder meeting	24.12
Neil Davies	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 6, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	46.98
Neil Davies	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 6, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	44.60
Sachin Jogia	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 7, 2021 Overse	as Travel - Air	Stakeholder meeting	182.32
Sachin Jogia	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 7, 2021 Other	incidental costs	Stakeholder meeting	6.10
Simon Leathley	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 16, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	47.20
Simon Leathley	SMS	Oct-21	Sep 16, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	34.42
Simon Redfern	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 6, 2021 Overse	eas Travel - Air	Stakeholder meeting	133.52
Simon Redfern	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 6, 2021 Overse	eas Travel - Air	Stakeholder meeting	6.10
Siobhan Walsh	SMS	Oct-21	Aug 18, 2021 UK Acc	commodation	Stakeholder meeting	217.60
Yih-Choung Teh	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 7, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Air	Board meeting	6.10
Yih-Choung Teh	SMS	Oct-21	Oct 8, 2021 UK Tra	vel - Air	Board meeting	175.14